
Corvino's Bar

Nome Giocatore
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Corvino Tammaro (05/652) 4 7 4 3 4 9

Monti Stefano (05/653) 0 0 4 5 4 6

Manucci Vittorio (05/705) 4 4 4 4 4 2

Di Micco Rosa (05/655) 4 3 4 4 4 2

Corvino Michele (05/654) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corvino Tammaro 05/652 12 19 1,58

Monti Stefano 05/653 8 11 1,38

Manucci Vittorio 05/705 12 10 0,83

Di Micco Rosa 05/655 12 9 0,75

Corvino Michele 05/654 0 0 0,00

Dart Beer

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun

Santoro Francesco (05/673) 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6

Marrone Davide (05/682) 4 2 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 3

Valdes Alan (05/668) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9

Benassi Massimo (05/672) 4 4 4 5 2 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Coselli Lorenzo (05/702) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 5

Palmieri Davide (05/663) 0 0 4 12 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Betti Luca (05/701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Scolamacchia Alessandro (05/671) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mouhib Hafid (05/669) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santoro Francesco 05/673 16 33 2,06

Marrone Davide 05/682 24 28 1,17

Valdes Alan 05/668 12 26 2,17

Benassi Massimo 05/672 14 23 1,64

Coselli Lorenzo 05/702 12 16 1,33

Palmieri Davide 05/663 6 15 2,50

Betti Luca 05/701 4 8 2,00

Scolamacchia Alessandro 05/671 4 7 1,75

Mouhib Hafid 05/669 4 4 1,00

S.B.F.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun

Neri Gianluca (05/665) 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 8

De Maria Fabrizio (05/662) 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8

Rionero Giuseppe (05/666) 4 6 4 4 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0

Pieraccini Damiano (05/670) 4 5 4 2 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0

De Maria Christian (05/667) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 5

Giacchero Susanna (05/674) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3

Cioni Guido (05/664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Berra Davide (05/677) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palazzi Andrea (05/699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Neri Gianluca 05/665 24 49 2,04

De Maria Fabrizio 05/662 16 33 2,06

Rionero Giuseppe 05/666 16 25 1,56

Pieraccini Damiano 05/670 16 21 1,31

De Maria Christian 05/667 12 14 1,17

Giacchero Susanna 05/674 8 6 0,75

Cioni Guido 05/664 4 5 1,25

Berra Davide 05/677 0 0 0,00

Palazzi Andrea 05/699 0 0 0,00


